UCSF Breast Imaging Update
February 25 — March 1, 2024

Sunday, February 25, 2024

6:30
7:10
7:15
8:00
8:30
9:30
10:00
10:45
11:30
12:15
12:45

Registration and Continental Breakfast
Welcome and Overview

An Organized Approach to Interpreting Screening Mammography

Mammographic Analysis of Breast Calcifications
Controversies in Breast Imaging for Cancer Screening
Coffee Break

The Family Tree of Cysts

Imaging the Axilla

Symptomatic Breast Conditions

Questions and Discussion

Adjourn

Monday, February 26, 2024

6:30
7:15

8:00
8:45
9:30
10:00
10:45
11:30
12:15
12:45

Continental Breakfast

Mammographic Follow-up as an Alternative to Biopsy:
Strengths, Limitations, Pitfalls

False Positives and False Negatives Mammography

Potentially Confusing BI-RADS Scenarios: Case Based Learning

Coffee Break

Diagnostic Breast MRI

Update on Breast Density

MRI Safety: What You Should Know
Questions and Discussion

Adjourn

Tuesday, February 27, 2024

6:30
7:15
8:00
8:45
9:30
10:00
10:45
11:30
12:15

Continental Breakfast

Updated MR-BI-RADS Lexicon

Breast MRI Case Reviews: What to Biopsy

Update on Al and Breast Imaging

Coffee Break

Breast MRI Case Reviews - Test Your Knowledge
Ethical and Legal Challenges of Al in Breast Imaging
Questions and Discussion

Adjourn

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 -- No Formal Course Program

Thursday, February 29, 2024

6:30
7:15
8:00
8:45
9:30
9:45
11:15
11:30
1:00

Continental Breakfast

Breast Ultrasound Nuts and Bolts
Imaging of the Reconstructed Breast
Multi-Modality Case Based Review
Coffee Break

Parallel Workshops: Challenging Cases
Coffee Break

Parallel Workshops: Challenging Cases
Adjourn

Friday, March 1, 2024

6:30
7:15
8:00
8:45
9:30
9:45
10:30
11:15
12:00
12:45

Continental Breakfast

Potential Malpractice Scenarios Case Based Review
Tips for Pre and Post-Procedural Care

Breast MRI Future Directions

Coffee Break

Invasive Breast Cancer Types

Generative Al Such as ChatGPT: Friend or Foe
Imaging of the Male Breast

Questions and Discussion

Adjourn
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