12:45

Adjourn

rebruary 25 – Warch 1, 2024		
Sunday, F 6:30 7:10 7:15 8:00 8:30 9:30 10:00 10:45	Registration and Continental Breakfast Welcome and Overview An Organized Approach to Interpreting Screening Mammography Mammographic Analysis of Breast Calcifications Controversies in Breast Imaging for Cancer Screening Coffee Break The Family Tree of Cysts Imaging the Axilla	Heather I. Greenwood, MD Edward A. Sickles, MD Heather I. Greenwood, MD Edward A. Sickles, MD Rita I. Freimanis, MD Heather I. Greenwood, MD
11:30 12:15 12:45	Symptomatic Breast Conditions Questions and Discussion Adjourn	Rita I. Freimanis, MD Faculty Panel
	February 26, 2024	
6:30 7:15	Continental Breakfast Mammographic Follow-up as an Alternative to Biopsy: Strengths, Limitations, Pitfalls	Edward A. Sickles, MD
8:00 8:45 9:30	False Positives and False Negatives Mammography Potentially Confusing BI-RADS Scenarios: Case Based Learning Coffee Break	Maggie Chung, MD Edward A. Sickles, MD
10:00 10:45 11:30 12:15 12:45	Diagnostic Breast MRI Update on Breast Density MRI Safety: What You Should Know Questions and Discussion Adjourn	Bonnie N. Joe, MD, PhD Maggie Chung, MD Bonnie N. Joe, MD, PhD Faculty Panel
Tuesday, February 27, 2024		
6:30	Continental Breakfast	
7:15	Updated MR-BI-RADS Lexicon	Linda Moy, MD
8:00	Breast MRI Case Reviews: What to Biopsy	Bonnie N. Joe, MD, PhD
8:45	Update on Al and Breast Imaging	Linda Moy, MD
9:30	Coffee Break	Linda Moy, MD
10:00	Breast MRI Case Reviews - Test Your Knowledge	Bonnie N. Joe, MD, PhD
10:45	Ethical and Legal Challenges of AI in Breast Imaging	Linda Moy, MD
11:30	Questions and Discussion	Faculty Panel
12:15	Adjourn	r acuity Farier
	ay, February 28, 2024 No Formal Course Program	
Thursday, February 29, 2024		
6:30	Continental Breakfast	
7:15	Breast Ultrasound Nuts and Bolts	Maggie Chung, MD
8:00	Imaging of the Reconstructed Breast	Heather I. Greenwood, MD
8:45	Multi-Modality Case Based Review	Maggie Chung, MD
9:30	Coffee Break	
9:45	Parallel Workshops: Challenging Cases	Drs. Greenwood & Sickles
11:15	Coffee Break	
11:30	Parallel Workshops: Challenging Cases	Drs. Greenwood & Sickles
1:00	Adjourn	
Friday, March 1, 2024		
6:30	Continental Breakfast	
7:15	Potential Malpractice Scenarios Case Based Review	Edward Sickles, MD
8:00	Tips for Pre and Post-Procedural Care	Rita Freimanis, MD
8:45	Breast MRI Future Directions	Linda Moy, MD
9:30	Coffee Break	Div. Ford
9:45	Invasive Breast Cancer Types	Rita Freimanis, MD
10:30	Generative Al Such as ChatGPT: Friend or Foe	Linda Moy, MD
11:15	Imaging of the Male Breast	Rita Freimanis, MD
12:00 12:45	Questions and Discussion	Faculty Panel
1/45	AUIOUIU	